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Here is the latest El Tapatio Mexican Restaurant menu with prices.

Appetizers | Tortas | Gordita | Tacos | Seafood | Combo Dinner Plates | Combos | Desserts | Taco
Salads | Paquetes Fiesta Mexicana | Fajitas | Quesadillas | Burritos | Daily Specials | Kid’s Menu |

Sides | Beverages

PRICE

$6.80

$2.50

FOOD ITEM

EL TAPATIO APPETIZERS

Chicken Wings

6 pieces.

Chiles Toreados
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.00+

$1.99

$7.00+

$8.00+

$3.00

$4.00

$4.99

$5.00

$1.50

$5.39

$3.50

$9.00+

3 pieces.

Chips and Cheese

Chips, cheese and queso dip.

Chips and Salsa

First basket of chips and salsa is complimentary.

Chips, Cheese and Meat

Deluxe Chips and Cheese

Lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, onions, ground beef, questions dip, sour cream.

French Fries

Large Chips

Large Queso Dip

Melted queso dip.

Large Salsa

Queso Dip

Melted cheese dip.

Queso Fundido

Melted jack cheese and chorizo served with tortillas.

Stuffed Jalapenos

3 pieces.

EL TAPATIO TORTAS
Mexican sandwiches: asada - seasoned strip beef, pollo - chicken, al pastor -

seasoned pork.

House Torta
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$9.00+

$4.00+

$3.50+

$3.50+

$3.50+

$3.50+

$3.50+

$3.50+

$3.00+

$3.50+

Your choice of meat with tomatoes, guacamole, lettuce, onions, refried beans and
mayo.

Torta al Tapatio

Grilled pork, onions, mayo, spices and our own secret sauce.

EL TAPATIO GORDITA

Gordita

Corn tortilla pocket stuffed with beans and your choice of meat. Cilantro, and onions
or lettuce and tomatoes.

EL TAPATIO TACOS

Al Pastor

Seasoned pork

Al Tapatio Taco

Grilled pork, onions, spices, and our own secret chipotle sauce.

Asada

(Cesian) steak

Barbacoa

Steamed beef

Cazuela

Shredded pork

Chorizo Taco

Mexican sausage

Ground beef

Lengua

Tongue
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$3.50+

$4.00

$12.00

$11.00

$15.50

$13.00+

$12.00

$3.50

$18.00+

$15.50+

Pollo

Chicken

Shrimp

Taco Sampler

1- barbacoa, 1-ground beef, 1-tapatio, 1-tilapia

Tacos Rancheros

Three steak or chicken,chorizo,cilantro,onion and lime

EL TAPATIO SEAFOOD
Mariscos.

Camarones en Salsa Poblana

Shrimp cooked in a Chile poblano sauce and served with rice and tortillas.

Coctel de Camaron

Shrimp cocktail served with sliced onions, tomatoes, peppers, and avocados, all mixed
in our special sauce.

Shrimp Tacos

3 hard shell tacos filled with shrimp sautéed in chipotle sauce, onions, bell peppers,
tomatoes and mayo. Topped with lettuce.

Tilapia Taco

Tilapia fried to perfection and topped with pico de gallo.

EL TAPATIO COMBO DINNER PLATES
Served with beans and rice.

Alambre Dinner Plate

Spicy. A mix of marinated chicken, shrimp, steak, and chorizo cooked with tomatoes,
onions and bell peppers, all topped with cheese.

Camarones En Salsa Poblana
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$13.50+

$15.00+

$15.50+

$15.00+

$15.50+

$15.50+

$12.50+

$12.50+

$12.50+

$13.00+

$10.00

$9.00+

Shrimp cooked in a chili poblano sauce served with tortillas.

Carne a la Mexicana Dinner Plate

Steak strips sautéed with onions, tomatoes, jalapenos and cilantro. Served with tortillas.

Carne a la Tapatia Dinner Plate

Seasoned steak served with lettuce, tomatoes and tortillas.

Carne con Cebolla Dinner Plate

Thin steak strips with sautéed onions and tortillas.

Carnitas Dinner Plate

Chiles Rellenos Dinner Plate

2 poblano peppers stuffed with cheese, dipped in egg batter then deep fried and
covered with red sauce(gravy).

Chimichanga Dinner Plate

A flour tortilla stuffed with your choice of ground beef or chicken, cheese, and onions,
deep fried, and served with lettuce and sour cream.

Combo Dinner Plate

One taco, one enchilada, and one tostada, all ground beef. Rice and beans on the side.

Enchilada Dinner Plate

Three enchiladas filled with ground beef and cheese. Rice and beans on the side.

Enchiladas Verdes Dinner Plate

Three ground beef enchiladas topped with green sauce (verde) and cheese.

Flauta Dinner Plate

Chicken rolled in a corn tortilla and deep fried to perfection. Served with lettuce,
tomatoes, sour cream, and rice.

Hamburguesa Dinner Plate

1/4 lb. cheeseburger with ham, tomatoes, jalapenos, guacamole and mayo.

Huevos con Chorizo Dinner Plate
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$15.00+

$13.00+

$13.00+

$13.00+

$12.00+

$14.00+

$12.00

$13.00+

$10.50+

$10.50+

$10.50+

2 eggs scrambled with chorizo and beans. Served with lettuce and tortillas.

Pollo en Salsa Poblana Dinner Plate

Chicken breast marinated in poblano sauce. Served with tortillas.

Pork Tamal Dinner Plate

2 Homemade masa dough and pork wrapped in a corn husk and steamed. Rice and
beans.

Rosana Special Dinner Plate

Three chicken tacos with guacamole.

Spinach Tamal Dinner Plate

2 Homemade masa dough, spinach and Jack cheese wrapped in a corn husk and
steamed. Rice and beans.

Taco Dinner Plate

Three ground beef tacos with rice and beans

Tilapia Dinner Plate

Tilapia filet lightly breaded and served with tortillas.

Tinga Dinner Plate

Two flour tortillas filled with shredded chicken with sauteed onions, tomatoes and
chipotle sauce.

Tostada Dinner Plate

Three tostadas with beans and your choice of meat. Rice and beans on the side.

EL TAPATIO COMBOS
No substitutions.

One beef enchilada and one beef taco rice and beans combo

One Enchilada and 1 Chile Relleno with Rice and Beans Combo

One Enchilada and 1 Tamal with Rice and Beans Combo
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$10.50+

$10.50+

$10.50+

$10.50+

$5.50

$5.50

$4.50

$5.50

$3.00

$10.50+

$9.50+

$12.50+

$10.50+

One Ground Beef Taco, 1 Ground Beef Enchilada and 1 Ground Beef
Tostada Combo

One Ground Beef Taco, 2 Enchiladas and Beans Combo

One Ground Beef Taco, 2 Enchiladas and Rice Combo

One Taco, 1 Enchilada and 1 Chile Relleno Combo

EL TAPATIO DESSERTS

Cheesecake Burrito

Churri Ice Cream

Churros

Fried Ice Cream

Sopapillas

EL TAPATIO TACO SALADS
A deep fried taco shell filled with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheese, and beans.

Chicken Taco Salad

Ground Beef Taco Salad

Shrimp Taco Salad

Steak Taco Salad

EL TAPATIO PAQUETES FIESTA MEXICANA
To go only.
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$187.75

$99.99

$99.99

$99.99

$17.50+

$18.50+

$19.50+

$17.50+

$6.00+

$7.00+

$11.00+

75 Ground Beef Tacos

Serves 25 people. Served with rice, beans, chips, and salsa.

Ten Enchiladas, 10 Tacos, 10 Tamales

Serves 10 people. Served with rice, beans, chips, and salsa.

Ten Chicken Fajitas

Serves 10 people. Served with rice and beans.

Ten Steak Fajitas

Serves 10 people. Served with rice and beans.

EL TAPATIO FAJITAS
Served with rice, refried beans, guacamole, and your choice of corn or flour tortillas.

Chicken Fajita

Chicken with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.

Fajita Combo

Grilled chicken, steak and shrimp with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.

Shrimp Fajita

Grilled shrimp with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.

Steak Fajita

Steak with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.

EL TAPATIO QUESADILLAS

8" Cheese Quesadilla

12" Cheese Quesadilla

8" Chorizo Quesadilla
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$13.00+

$9.00+

$10.50+

$12.00+

$14.00+

$10.50+

$12.50+

$8.00+

$6.50+

$6.50+

$8.00+

$17.00+

$15.00+

$17.00+

12" Chorizo Quesadilla

8" House Quesadilla

12" House Quesadilla

A 12" flour tortilla with lettuce, onions, tomatoes, cheesee & ground beef.

8" Shrimp Quesadilla

12" Shrimp Quesadilla

8" Tapatio Quesadilla

12" Tapatio Quesadilla

EL TAPATIO BURRITOS
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional charge.

Baby House Burrito

Bean and Cheese Burrito

Bean and Chicken Burrito

Bean and GB Burrito

Burrito Alambre

A large tortilla shell filled with beans, rice and a mix of marinated chicken, shrimp,
steak, and chorizo cooked with tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, and cheese.

Burrito Azteca

A large tortilla shell filled with beans, pico de gallo, cheese, rice, and carnitas.

Burrito Del Mar

A large tortilla shell filled with shrimp sautéed in chipotle sauce, onions, bell peppers,
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$11.50+

$17.00+

$6.50+

$7.00+

$7.00+

$9.00+

$7.00+

$6.00+

$9.00+

$3.00+

$8.00

$6.50

cheese and lettuce.

El Tapatio House Burrito

A large tortilla shell filled with beans, tomatoes, cheese, onions, lettuce, and seasoned
ground beef.

Fajiburrito

A large tortilla shell filled with beans, rice, steak, chicken, sauteed onions, bell peppers
and tomatoes.

GB and Cheese Burrito

EL TAPATIO DAILY SPECIALS

Monday Special House Torta

Tuesday Special (3)Ground Beef Tacos

(Wednesday) House Burrito with Ground Beef

(Thursday) 2 Enchiladas with Rice

(Thursday) 2 Enchiladas with Beans

(Friday) 3 Ground Beef Tostadas

(Saturday) Tilapia Taco

EL TAPATIO KID’S MENU
For kids 12 years old and under. Served with a drink.

Kids Burrito

One burrito with your choice of meat. Served with rice and refried beans.

Kids Enchilada
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$8.00

$8.00

$3.50

$2.50

$0.50

$3.09+

$4.50

$3.80

$2.80

$3.50

$0.80

$0.80

$0.80

$2.30

$3.50

One enchilada with your choice of meat or cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.

Kids Quesadilla

1 quesadilla with your choice of meat.

Kids Taco

One taco with your choice of meat. Served with rice and refried beans.

EL TAPATIO SIDES

Enchilada

1 piece.

Extra Meat

Extra Vegetable

Guacamole

Refried Beans and Cheese

Refried Beans

Rice

Sope

1 piece.

Sour Cream

Sour cream

Sourscream

Tamal

Tostada
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

$2.80

$2.00

$2.50

$2.80

$2.80

$2.00

$2.00

$2.80

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
To know more about the El Tapatio Mexican Restaurant menu with prices, visit El Tapatio’s official
website.

Click here to visit live prices

1 piece.

EL TAPATIO BEVERAGES

Agua de Horchata

Rice water.

Coffee

Iced Tea

Jarritos

Mexican Coke

Bottle.

Milk

Orange Juice

Soft Drink
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