



Home » Menu Prices » El Tapatio Menu with Prices 2024



# **El Tapatio Menu with Prices 2024**

Reading Time 1 mins

Here is the latest El Tapatio Mexican Restaurant menu with prices.

<u>Appetizers | Tortas | Gordita | Tacos | Seafood | Combo Dinner Plates | Combos | Desserts | Taco Salads | Paquetes Fiesta Mexicana | Fajitas | Quesadillas | Burritos | Daily Specials | Kid's Menu | Sides | Beverages</u>

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
EL TAPATIO API	PETIZERS
Chicken Wings	\$6.80
6 pieces.	
Chiles Toreados	\$2.50

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
3 pieces.	
Chips and Cheese	\$6.00+
Chips, cheese and queso dip.	
Chips and Salsa	\$1.99
First basket of chips and salsa is complimentary.	
Chips, Cheese and Meat	\$7.00+
Deluxe Chips and Cheese	\$8.00+
Lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, onions, ground beef, questions dip, sour cream.	
French Fries	\$3.00
Large Chips	\$4.00
Large Queso Dip	\$4.99
Melted queso dip.	
Large Salsa	\$5.00
Queso Dip	\$1.50
Melted cheese dip.	
Queso Fundido	\$5.39
Melted jack cheese and chorizo served with tortillas.	
Stuffed Jalapenos	\$3.50
3 pieces.	

## **EL TAPATIO TORTAS**

Mexican sandwiches: asada - seasoned strip beef, pollo - chicken, al pastor - seasoned pork.

House Torta \$9.00+

**FOOD ITEM PRICE** Your choice of meat with tomatoes, guacamole, lettuce, onions, refried beans and mayo. **Torta al Tapatio** \$9.00+ Grilled pork, onions, mayo, spices and our own secret sauce. **EL TAPATIO GORDITA Gordita** \$4.00+ Corn tortilla pocket stuffed with beans and your choice of meat. Cilantro, and onions or lettuce and tomatoes. **EL TAPATIO TACOS Al Pastor** \$3.50+ Seasoned pork **Al Tapatio Taco** \$3.50+ Grilled pork, onions, spices, and our own secret chipotle sauce. **Asada** \$3.50+ (Cesian) steak **Barbacoa** \$3.50+ Steamed beef Cazuela \$3.50+ Shredded pork **Chorizo Taco** \$3.50+ Mexican sausage

\$3.00+

\$3.50+

**Ground beef** 

Lengua

Tongue

**FOOD ITEM PRICE Pollo** \$3.50+ Chicken **Shrimp** \$4.00 **Taco Sampler** \$12.00 1- barbacoa, 1-ground beef, 1-tapatio, 1-tilapia **Tacos Rancheros** \$11.00 Three steak or chicken, chorizo, cilantro, onion and lime **EL TAPATIO SEAFOOD** Mariscos. **Camarones en Salsa Poblana** \$15.50 Shrimp cooked in a Chile poblano sauce and served with rice and tortillas. **Coctel de Camaron** \$13.00+ Shrimp cocktail served with sliced onions, tomatoes, peppers, and avocados, all mixed in our special sauce. **Shrimp Tacos** \$12.00 3 hard shell tacos filled with shrimp sautéed in chipotle sauce, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes and mayo. Topped with lettuce.

Tilapia Taco \$3.50

Tilapia fried to perfection and topped with pico de gallo.

### **EL TAPATIO COMBO DINNER PLATES**

Served with beans and rice.

### **Alambre Dinner Plate**

\$18.00+

Spicy. A mix of marinated chicken, shrimp, steak, and chorizo cooked with tomatoes, onions and bell peppers, all topped with cheese.

#### **Camarones En Salsa Poblana**

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Shrimp cooked in a chili poblano sauce served with tortillas.	
Carne a la Mexicana Dinner Plate	\$13.50+
Steak strips sautéed with onions, tomatoes, jalapenos and cilantro. Served with tortillas.	
Carne a la Tapatia Dinner Plate	\$15.00+
Seasoned steak served with lettuce, tomatoes and tortillas.	
Carne con Cebolla Dinner Plate	\$15.50+
Thin steak strips with sautéed onions and tortillas.	
Carnitas Dinner Plate	\$15.00+
Chiles Rellenos Dinner Plate	\$15.50+
2 poblano peppers stuffed with cheese, dipped in egg batter then deep fried and covered with red sauce(gravy).	
Chimichanga Dinner Plate	\$15.50+
A flour tortilla stuffed with your choice of ground beef or chicken, cheese, and onions, deep fried, and served with lettuce and sour cream.	
Combo Dinner Plate	\$12.50+
One taco, one enchilada, and one tostada, all ground beef. Rice and beans on the side.	
Enchilada Dinner Plate	\$12.50+
Three enchiladas filled with ground beef and cheese. Rice and beans on the side.	
Enchiladas Verdes Dinner Plate	\$12.50+
Three ground beef enchiladas topped with green sauce (verde) and cheese.	
Flauta Dinner Plate	\$13.00+
Chicken rolled in a corn tortilla and deep fried to perfection. Served with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and rice.	
Hamburguesa Dinner Plate	\$10.00
1/4 lb. cheeseburger with ham, tomatoes, jalapenos, guacamole and mayo.	
Huevos con Chorizo Dinner Plate	\$9.00+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
2 eggs scrambled with chorizo and beans. Served with lettuce and tortillas.	
Pollo en Salsa Poblana Dinner Plate	\$15.00+
Chicken breast marinated in poblano sauce. Served with tortillas.	
Pork Tamal Dinner Plate	\$13.00+
2 Homemade masa dough and pork wrapped in a corn husk and steamed. Rice and beans.	
Rosana Special Dinner Plate	\$13.00+
Three chicken tacos with guacamole.	
Spinach Tamal Dinner Plate	\$13.00+
2 Homemade masa dough, spinach and Jack cheese wrapped in a corn husk and steamed. Rice and beans.	
Taco Dinner Plate	\$12.00+
Three ground beef tacos with rice and beans	
Tilapia Dinner Plate	\$14.00+
Tilapia filet lightly breaded and served with tortillas.	
Tinga Dinner Plate	\$12.00
Two flour tortillas filled with shredded chicken with sauteed onions, tomatoes and chipotle sauce.	
Tostada Dinner Plate	\$13.00+
Three tostadas with beans and your choice of meat. Rice and beans on the side.	
EL TAPATIO COMBOS	
No substitutions.	
One beef enchilada and one beef taco rice and beans combo	\$10.50+
One Enchilada and 1 Chile Relleno with Rice and Beans Combo	\$10.50+
One Enchilada and 1 Tamal with Rice and Beans Combo	\$10.50+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
One Ground Beef Taco, 1 Ground Beef Enchilada and 1 Ground Beef Tostada Combo	\$10.50+
One Ground Beef Taco, 2 Enchiladas and Beans Combo	\$10.50+
One Ground Beef Taco, 2 Enchiladas and Rice Combo	\$10.50+
One Taco, 1 Enchilada and 1 Chile Relleno Combo	\$10.50+
EL TAPATIO DESSERTS	
Cheesecake Burrito	\$5.50
Churri Ice Cream	\$5.50
Churros	\$4.50
Fried Ice Cream	\$5.50
Sopapillas	\$3.00
EL TAPATIO TACO SALADS	
A deep fried taco shell filled with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cheese, and	beans.
Chicken Taco Salad	\$10.50+
Ground Beef Taco Salad	\$9.50+
Shrimp Taco Salad	\$12.50+
Steak Taco Salad	\$10.50+

**EL TAPATIO PAQUETES FIESTA MEXICANA** 

To go only.

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
75 Ground Beef Tacos	\$187.75
Serves 25 people. Served with rice, beans, chips, and salsa.	
Ten Enchiladas, 10 Tacos, 10 Tamales	\$99.99
Serves 10 people. Served with rice, beans, chips, and salsa.	
Ten Chicken Fajitas	\$99.99
Serves 10 people. Served with rice and beans.	
Ten Steak Fajitas	\$99.99
Serves 10 people. Served with rice and beans.	
Served with rice, refried beans, guacamole, and your choice of corn of the control of the contro	\$17.50+
Chicken with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.	
Fajita Combo	\$18.50+
Grilled chicken, steak and shrimp with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoe	es.
Shrimp Fajita	\$19.50+
Grilled shrimp with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.	
Steak Fajita	\$17.50+
Steak with sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.	
EL TAPATIO QUESADILLAS	
8" Cheese Quesadilla	\$6.00+
12" Cheese Quesadilla	\$7.00+
8" Chorizo Quesadilla	\$11.00+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
12" Chorizo Quesadilla	\$13.00+
8" House Quesadilla	\$9.00+
12" House Quesadilla	\$10.50+
A 12" flour tortilla with lettuce, onions, tomatoes, cheesee & ground beef.	
8" Shrimp Quesadilla	\$12.00+
12" Shrimp Quesadilla	\$14.00+
8" Tapatio Quesadilla	\$10.50+
12" Tapatio Quesadilla	\$12.50+
EL TAPATIO BURRITOS	al ale ausa
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional Baby House Burrito	sl charge. \$8.00+
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additiona	
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional Baby House Burrito	\$8.00+
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional  Baby House Burrito  Bean and Cheese Burrito	\$8.00+ \$6.50+
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional Baby House Burrito  Bean and Cheese Burrito  Bean and Chicken Burrito	\$8.00+ \$6.50+ \$6.50+
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional Baby House Burrito  Bean and Cheese Burrito  Bean and Chicken Burrito  Bean and GB Burrito	\$8.00+ \$6.50+ \$6.50+ \$8.00+
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional Baby House Burrito  Bean and Cheese Burrito  Bean and Chicken Burrito  Bean and GB Burrito  Burrito Alambre  A large tortilla shell filled with beans, rice and a mix of marinated chicken, shrimp,	\$8.00+ \$6.50+ \$6.50+ \$8.00+
Add cheese for an additional charge. Substitute meat for an additional Baby House Burrito  Bean and Cheese Burrito  Bean and Chicken Burrito  Bean and GB Burrito  Burrito Alambre  A large tortilla shell filled with beans, rice and a mix of marinated chicken, shrimp, steak, and chorizo cooked with tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, and cheese.	\$8.00+ \$6.50+ \$6.50+ \$8.00+
Baby House Burrito  Bean and Cheese Burrito  Bean and Chicken Burrito  Bean and GB Burrito  Burrito Alambre  A large tortilla shell filled with beans, rice and a mix of marinated chicken, shrimp, steak, and chorizo cooked with tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, and cheese.  Burrito Azteca	\$8.00+ \$6.50+ \$6.50+ \$8.00+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
cheese and lettuce.	
El Tapatio House Burrito	\$11.50+
A large tortilla shell filled with beans, tomatoes, cheese, onions, lettuce, and seasoned ground beef.	
Fajiburrito	\$17.00+
A large tortilla shell filled with beans, rice, steak, chicken, sauteed onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.	
GB and Cheese Burrito	\$6.50+
EL TAPATIO DAILY SPECIALS	
Monday Special House Torta	\$7.00+
Tuesday Special (3)Ground Beef Tacos	\$7.00+
(Wednesday) House Burrito with Ground Beef	\$9.00+
(Thursday) 2 Enchiladas with Rice	\$7.00+
(Thursday) 2 Enchiladas with Beans	\$6.00+
(Friday) 3 Ground Beef Tostadas	\$9.00+
(Saturday) Tilapia Taco	\$3.00+
EL TAPATIO KID'S MENU	
For kids 12 years old and under. Served with a drink.	
Kids Burrito	\$8.00
One burrito with your choice of meat. Served with rice and refried beans.	

\$6.50

**Kids Enchilada** 

vith rice and refried beans.
\$8.00
\$8.00
ried beans.
IDES
\$3.50
\$2.50
\$0.50
\$3.09+
\$4.50
\$3.80
\$2.80
\$3.50
\$0.80
\$0.80
\$0.80
\$2.30
r

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
1 piece.	
EL TAPATIO BEVERAGES	
Agua de Horchata	\$2.80
Rice water.	
Coffee	\$2.00
Iced Tea	\$2.50
Jarritos	\$2.80
Mexican Coke	\$2.80
Bottle.	
Milk	\$2.00
Orange Juice	\$2.00
Soft Drink	\$2.80

**Disclaimer:** MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

To know more about the El Tapatio Mexican Restaurant menu with prices, visit <u>El Tapatio's official</u> <u>website</u>.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide